
14

15

16

17

1

1

26

13

2

LEGENDA

5

UAT VOITINEL

UAT PUTNA

UAT MOLDOVITA

UAT VATRA MOLDOVITEI

UAT FRUMOSU
UAT MANASTIREA HUMORULUI

UAT MARGINEA

UAT HORODNIC DE SUS

467
C1

1

0

0

701100 701100

701200 701200

701300 701300

701400 701400

701500 701500

55
39

00
55

39
00

55
40

00
55

40
00

55
41

00
55

41
00

55
42

00
55

42
00

55
43

00
55

43
00

55
44

00
55

44
00

55
45

00
55

45
00

55
46

00
55

46
00

55
47

00
55

47
00


		2024-09-12T15:44:58+0300
	ADRIAN CONSTANTIN HOPULELE




